
 

2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL JV FEMALE          

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

  1.    28  Naperville North HS                    (  16:12  1:21:00   1:06) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    806 Jenny Gibson             15:35 

  2      3    796 Kathryn Abe              16:03 

  3      4    799 Elise Chao               16:04 

  4      9    798 Gabby Champion           16:37 

  5     11    813 Nicole Marcus            16:41 

  6   ( 12)   829 Allison Ray              16:52 

  7   ( 13)   807 Ella Guppy               16:54 

 

  2.    49  Edina                                  (  16:45  1:23:44   1:44) 

===================================================== 

  1      2    689 Liesl Schreiner          15:56 

  2      5    687 Hannah Mitchell          16:20 

  3      6    688 Ellen O'Neill            16:22 

  4     17    691 Berit Schuveiller        17:26 

  5     19    683 Abby Dzandzara           17:40 

  6   ( 28)   681 Rose Bruns               18:05 

  7   ( 30)   680 Emily Behling            18:10 

 

  3.    72  Johnston High School                   (  17:06  1:25:28   1:21) 

===================================================== 

  1      7    703 Claire Burger            16:26 

  2      8    711 Taryn Swaim              16:30 

  3     15    710 Sara Ness                17:02 

  4     20    707 Peyton McClure           17:43 

  5     22    706 Kate Hapgood             17:47 

  6   ( 24)   705 Biz Foutch               17:54 

  7   ( 32)   704 Elizabeth Fjelstad       18:34 

 

  4.   102  City High School                       (  17:36  1:27:59   1:23) 

===================================================== 

  1     10    972 Mollie Hansen            16:38 

  2     18    958 Hailey Verdick           17:32 

  3     23    964 Olivia Parrott           17:54 

  4     25    962 Isabelle Schutt          17:54 

  5     26    961 Madigan Brands           18:01 

  6   ( 31)   973 Rily lewers              18:26 

  7   ( 37)   959 Fanta Traore             18:44 

 

  5.   127  Dubuque Senior Girls                   (  18:00  1:29:59   1:14) 

===================================================== 

  1     16    669 Elly Tebon               17:24 

  2     21    662 Brittany Neyen           17:45 

  3     27    657 Natalie Donath           18:05 

  4     29    668 Jenna Sun                18:07 

  5     34    671 Jenna Viertel            18:38 

  6   ( 41)   663 Morgan Petersen          19:28 

  7   ( 42)   661 Braelyn Neyen            19:28 

 

  6.   166  Pleasant Valley High School            (  18:33  1:32:44   2:50) 

===================================================== 

  1     14    915 Grace Sack               16:55 

  2     35    908 Caroline Mack            18:38 

  3     36    901 Kaitlyn Evans            18:41 



  4     38    920 Bailey Yoder             18:45 

  5     43    907 Lana Lindstrom           19:45 

  6   ( 44)   899 Alyssa Brown             19:54 

  7   ( 45)   902 Val Feld                 20:00 

 

  7.   224  Muscatine Girls                        (  20:23  1:41:51   5:42) 

===================================================== 

  1     33    754 Abby Rusch               18:36 

  2     39    755 Sarah Solt               19:10 

  3     40    752 Camilla McNeely          19:27 

  4     48    750 Melissa Burzlaff         20:20 

  5     64    753 Sydney Roeth             24:18 

 

  8.   251  Cedar Rapids Prairie                   (  20:37  1:43:01   0:55) 

===================================================== 

  1     46    564 Mandy Hellman            20:04 

  2     47    567 Sophia Smith             20:17 

  3     51    562 Cario Dinicola           20:45 

  4     53    563 Natalie Halvorson        20:56 

  5     54    561 Lynsey Altenhofen        20:59 

  6   ( 55)   566 Nicole Miller            21:28 

  7   ( 57)   569 Payton Staab             21:35 

 

  9.   265  Bettendorf                             (  20:59  1:44:51   1:14) 

===================================================== 

  1     49    522 Emma Sunderman           20:24 

  2     50    523 Diana Tarasova           20:28 

  3     52    519 Lauren Ross              20:49 

  4     56    514 Katherine Braught        21:32 

  5     58    524 Abby Weyman              21:38 

  6   ( 59)   520 Elyssa Springer          21:48 

  7   ( 60)   521 Hannah Sunderman         21:49 

 

 10.   317  Davenport Central Girls XC             (  23:49  1:59:01   4:36) 

===================================================== 

  1     61    588 Isabelle VanLandschoot    21:57 

  2     62    590 Lucy Welchert            22:30 

  3     63    585 Kathy Duong              23:27 

  4     65    586 Amiah Gooding            24:34 

  5     66    587 Corrie Sabel             26:33 

  6   ( 67)   589 Makala Walker            26:42 

  7   ( 68)   584 Julia Boudreau           27:02 

 

 

 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                        2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL  

ce.                 JV Female 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileg  2m Spli Time    Pace      

===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= 

======= ======= =====  

    1    1   806 Jenny Gibson              Naperville North HS              6:03   12:29    6:27   15:35  6:17  

    2    2   689 Liesl Schreiner           Edina                            6:28   13:00    6:33   15:56  6:26  

    3    3   796 Kathryn Abe               Naperville North HS              6:22   13:02    6:40   16:03  6:28  

    4    4   799 Elise Chao                Naperville North HS              6:30   13:04    6:35   16:04  6:29  

    5    5   687 Hannah Mitchell           Edina                            6:27   13:19    6:52   16:20  6:35  

    6    6   688 Ellen O'Neill             Edina                            6:28   13:09    6:42   16:22  6:36  

    7    7   703 Claire Burger             Johnston High School             6:23   13:14    6:52   16:26  6:38  

    8    8   711 Taryn Swaim               Johnston High School             6:12   13:08    6:57   16:30  6:39  



    9    9   798 Gabby Champion            Naperville North HS              6:33   13:32    6:59   16:37  6:42  

   10   10   972 Mollie Hansen             City High School                 6:28   13:27    6:59   16:38  6:43  

   11   11   813 Nicole Marcus             Naperville North HS              6:41   13:29    6:48   16:41  6:44  

   12   12   829 Allison Ray               Naperville North HS              6:35   13:40    7:06   16:52  6:48  

   13   13   807 Ella Guppy                Naperville North HS              6:33   13:39    7:07   16:54  6:49  

   14   14   915 Grace Sack                Pleasant Valley High School      6:35   13:37    7:03   16:55  6:49  

   15   15   710 Sara Ness                 Johnston High School             6:37   13:37    7:01   17:02  6:52  

   16        815 Grace Martinez            Naperville North HS              6:31   13:39    7:09   17:06  6:54  

   17   16   669 Elly Tebon                Dubuque Senior Girls             6:42   14:05    7:24   17:24  7:01  

   18        831 Amy Sun                   Naperville North HS              6:45   14:03    7:19   17:25  7:02  

   19   17   691 Berit Schuveiller         Edina                            6:53   13:55    7:02   17:26  7:02  

   20   18   958 Hailey Verdick            City High School                 6:45   14:03    7:19   17:32  7:05  

   21        828 Sydney Prestifilippo      Naperville North HS              6:54   14:07    7:13   17:35  7:06  

   22        817 Grace McCormick           Naperville North HS              6:34   14:00    7:26   17:38  7:07  

   23   19   683 Abby Dzandzara            Edina                            6:54   14:20    7:26   17:40  7:08  

   24        801 Elizabeth Coleman         Naperville North HS              6:44   14:02    7:19   17:41  7:08  

   25   20   707 Peyton McClure            Johnston High School             6:45   13:59    7:14   17:43  7:09  

   26   21   662 Brittany Neyen            Dubuque Senior Girls             6:50   14:06    7:16   17:45  7:10  

   27   22   706 Kate Hapgood              Johnston High School             6:44   14:13    7:30   17:47  7:11  

   28        824 Madison Penn              Naperville North HS              6:45   14:19    7:35   17:48  7:11  

   29   23   964 Olivia Parrott            City High School                 6:45   14:17    7:32   17:54  7:13  

   30   24   705 Biz Foutch                Johnston High School             6:57   14:23    7:27   17:54  7:13  

   31   25   962 Isabelle Schutt           City High School                 6:50   14:18    7:29   17:54  7:13  

   32        821 Sam Morris                Naperville North HS              7:06   14:19    7:14   17:58  7:15  

   33   26   961 Madigan Brands            City High School                 6:50   14:24    7:34   18:01  7:16  

   34   27   657 Natalie Donath            Dubuque Senior Girls             6:54   14:26    7:33   18:05  7:18  

   35   28   681 Rose Bruns                Edina                            7:10   14:33    7:24   18:05  7:18  

   36   29   668 Jenna Sun                 Dubuque Senior Girls             6:51   14:22    7:32   18:07  7:19  

   37   30   680 Emily Behling             Edina                            7:07   14:39    7:32   18:10  7:20  

   38        816 Christina McBride         Naperville North HS              6:57   14:17    7:21   18:10  7:20  

   39   31   973 Rily lewers               City High School                 7:10   14:46    7:37   18:26  7:26  

   40   32   704 Elizabeth Fjelstad        Johnston High School             7:10   14:45    7:35   18:34  7:29  

   41   33   754 Abby Rusch                Muscatine Girls                  7:09   14:58    7:50   18:36  7:30  

   42   34   671 Jenna Viertel             Dubuque Senior Girls             7:07   14:53    7:46   18:38  7:31  

   43   35   908 Caroline Mack             Pleasant Valley High School      7:13   14:59    7:46   18:38  7:31  

   44   36   901 Kaitlyn Evans             Pleasant Valley High School      7:03   15:01    7:58   18:41  7:32  

   45   37   959 Fanta Traore              City High School                 7:09   14:46    7:38   18:44  7:34  

   46   38   920 Bailey Yoder              Pleasant Valley High School      7:26   15:21    7:55   18:45  7:34  

   47        965 Emma O'Hara               City High School                 7:19   15:05    7:46   18:46  7:34  

   48        684 Ellen Kemp                Edina                            7:22   15:08    7:46   18:48  7:35  

   49        695 Andrea Zantek             Edina                            7:25   15:19    7:54   19:02  7:41  

   50        818 KC McQuaid                Naperville North HS              7:31   15:22    7:52   19:08  7:43  

   51   39   755 Sarah Solt                Muscatine Girls                  7:30   15:38    8:08   19:10  7:44  

   52        823 Kailee Nardi              Naperville North HS              7:37   15:36    7:59   19:13  7:45  

   53        825 Alice Petersen            Naperville North HS              7:51   15:37    7:46   19:23  7:49  

   54   40   752 Camilla McNeely           Muscatine Girls                  7:32   15:42    8:10   19:27  7:51  

   55   41   663 Morgan Petersen           Dubuque Senior Girls             7:43   15:54    8:11   19:28  7:51  

   56   42   661 Braelyn Neyen             Dubuque Senior Girls             6:56   14:47    7:52   19:28  7:51  

   57   43   907 Lana Lindstrom            Pleasant Valley High School      7:43   15:59    8:16   19:45  7:58  

   58        692 Audrey Sheehy             Edina                            7:40   16:01    8:21   19:51  8:01  

   59        952 Lucy McGehee              City High School                 7:51   16:15    8:24   19:52  8:01  

   60        947 Charlotte Thomas          City High School                 7:57   16:02    8:05   19:53  8:01  

   61   44   899 Alyssa Brown              Pleasant Valley High School      7:34   16:00    8:26   19:54  8:02  

   62        805 Grace Gallagher           Naperville North HS              7:55   16:12    8:18   19:56  8:02  

   63        660 Emily Kruse               Dubuque Senior Girls             7:46   16:02    8:17   19:57  8:03  

   64        667 Kate Sheckles             Dubuque Senior Girls             7:43   16:01    8:18   19:58  8:03  

   65   45   902 Val Feld                  Pleasant Valley High School      7:33   15:56    8:23   20:00  8:04  

   66        909 Bobbi Malmgren            Pleasant Valley High School      7:35   16:00    8:26   20:04  8:06  

   67   46   564 Mandy Hellman             Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:47   15:59    8:13   20:04  8:06  



   68        916 Oswald Sarah              Pleasant Valley High School      7:45   16:01    8:17   20:08  8:07  

   69        918 Brooke Schuler            Pleasant Valley High School      7:43   16:11    8:28   20:16  8:11  

   70   47   567 Sophia Smith              Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:53   16:15    8:23   20:17  8:11  

   71   48   750 Melissa Burzlaff          Muscatine Girls                  7:52   16:14    8:23   20:20  8:12  

   72   49   522 Emma Sunderman            Bettendorf                       7:39   16:17    8:38   20:24  8:14  

   73        804 Sabrina Friedman          Naperville North HS              8:10   16:49    8:39   20:26  8:15  

   74        822 Jillian Nalezny           Naperville North HS              7:55   16:25    8:30   20:27  8:15  

   75   50   523 Diana Tarasova            Bettendorf                       7:54   16:25    8:31   20:28  8:16  

   76        949 Rose Sadawasser           City High School                 7:53   16:23    8:30   20:35  8:18  

   77        852 Rachel Paustian           North Scott High School          8:08   16:48    8:41   20:37  8:19  

   78        800 Angelina Cheng            Naperville North HS              8:10   16:50    8:40   20:40  8:20  

   79   51   562 Cario Dinicola            Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:54   16:45    8:51   20:45  8:22  

   80        693 Isabella Swanson          Edina                            8:05   16:49    8:44   20:46  8:23  

   81        974 Izzi teDuits              City High School                 8:13   16:52    8:40   20:46  8:23  

   82        967 Claire Noack              City High School                 8:07   16:49    8:43   20:47  8:23  

   83   52   519 Lauren Ross               Bettendorf                       8:03   16:47    8:45   20:49  8:24  

   84   53   563 Natalie Halvorson         Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:53   16:45    8:53   20:56  8:27  

   85   54   561 Lynsey Altenhofen         Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:56   16:48    8:52   20:59  8:28  

   86        956 Sofie Lie                 City High School                 7:56   16:50    8:55   21:01  8:29  

   87        955 Sasha Chapnick-Sorok      City High School                 7:39   16:14    8:35   21:03  8:30  

   88        951 Nova Meurice              City High School                 8:19   16:54    8:35   21:04  8:30  

   89        919 Marah Tews                Pleasant Valley High School      8:06   17:02    8:56   21:06  8:31  

   90        731 Morgan Madison            Moline High School               7:36   16:47    9:11   21:08  8:32  

   91        954 Olivia Hubbard            City High School                 8:20   17:08    8:48   21:12  8:33  

   92        851 Molly McCunn              North Scott High School          8:09   17:09    9:00   21:22  8:37  

   93        658 Grace Gudenkauf           Dubuque Senior Girls             8:09   17:25    9:17   21:24  8:38  

   94        797 Rebecca Bondy             Naperville North HS              8:05   17:09    9:04   21:24  8:38  

   95        904 Reghan German             Pleasant Valley High School      8:01   17:09    9:09   21:27  8:39  

   96        911 Katie Morrissey           Pleasant Valley High School      8:26   17:33    9:07   21:27  8:39  

   97   55   566 Nicole Miller             Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:56   17:06    9:11   21:28  8:40  

   98   56   514 Katherine Braught         Bettendorf                       8:20   17:17    8:58   21:32  8:41  

   99   57   569 Payton Staab              Cedar Rapids Prairie             8:21   17:25    9:05   21:35  8:42  

  100        570 Sydney Stolba             Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:44   17:06    9:23   21:36  8:43  

  101        568 Markquitta Soto           Cedar Rapids Prairie             7:56   17:04    9:09   21:37  8:43  

  102   58   524 Abby Weyman               Bettendorf                       8:00   16:35    8:36   21:38  8:44  

  103        808 Morgan Hubbard            Naperville North HS              8:25   17:32    9:07   21:41  8:45  

  104        968 Ayala Canin               City High School                 8:11   16:59    8:48   21:43  8:46  

  105        906 Lillie Klauer             Pleasant Valley High School      8:23   17:33    9:11   21:45  8:47  

  106        732 Meg Thompson              Moline High School               7:53   17:07    9:14   21:46  8:47  

  107   59   520 Elyssa Springer           Bettendorf                       8:28   17:44    9:17   21:48  8:48  

  108   60   521 Hannah Sunderman          Bettendorf                       8:21   17:26    9:05   21:49  8:48  

  109        969 Anna Swanson              City High School                 8:35   17:49    9:14   21:55  8:51  

  110   61   588 Isabelle VanLandschoot    Davenport Central Girls XC       8:33   17:34    9:02   21:57  8:51  

  111        830 Sarah Jane Sassen         Naperville North HS              8:31   17:35    9:04   21:58  8:52  

  112        827 Sami Pietsch              Naperville North HS              8:21   17:36    9:16   21:59  8:52  

  113        897 McClain Acri              Pleasant Valley High School      8:38   17:49    9:11   22:06  8:55  

  114        609 Chelsea Notton            Davenport West                   8:20   17:47    9:28   22:10  8:57  

  115        810 Sophia Kramer             Naperville North HS              8:13   17:36    9:23   22:11  8:57  

  116        903 Rhianna Gatlin            Pleasant Valley High School      8:26   17:41    9:15   22:21  9:01  

  117        917 Abbey Schaller            Pleasant Valley High School      8:23   17:31    9:08   22:24  9:02  

  118        516 Isabelle Kussatz          Bettendorf                       8:37   17:49    9:12   22:27  9:04  

  119   62   590 Lucy Welchert             Davenport Central Girls XC       8:34   18:13    9:40   22:30  9:05  

  120        900 Alyssa Conway             Pleasant Valley High School      8:38   18:04    9:26   22:33  9:06  

  121        971 Abby Dickson              City High School                 8:34   17:49    9:15   22:36  9:07  

  122        905 Megan Hackney             Pleasant Valley High School      8:42   18:05    9:24   22:40  9:08  

  123        970 Sanoli Durham             City High School                 8:46   18:17    9:32   22:44  9:10  

  124        814 Amy Martin                Naperville North HS              8:57   18:32    9:35   22:50  9:13  

  125        953 Anna Lepcin               City High School                 8:19   18:08    9:50   22:56  9:15  

  126        975 Elena Lyons-Macatee       City High School                 8:50   18:20    9:30   22:57  9:16  



  127        966 Mackenzie Goss            City High School                 8:29   18:10    9:41   22:58  9:16  

  128        597 Lyza Conger               Davenport West                   8:41   18:34    9:54   23:02  9:18  

  129        655 Eileen Baird              Dubuque Senior Girls             8:31   18:30   10:00   23:08  9:20  

  130        826 Beth Piekarz              Naperville North HS              8:57   18:38    9:42   23:09  9:20  

  131        976 Abby McDonough            City High School                 8:44   18:47   10:03   23:12  9:22  

  132        912 Emily Nutt                Pleasant Valley High School      8:44   18:34    9:51   23:14  9:22  

  133        666 Megan Schultz             Dubuque Senior Girls             9:05   19:03    9:59   23:17  9:24  

  134   63   585 Kathy Duong               Davenport Central Girls XC       8:38   18:38   10:01   23:27  9:28  

  135        819 Dana Midani               Naperville North HS              8:59   19:20   10:22   23:42  9:34  

  136        809 Kimi Kosinski             Naperville North HS              9:07   19:21   10:15   23:49  9:37  

  137        708 Sydney Miller             Johnston High School             9:05   19:14   10:09   23:55  9:39  

  138        914 Stephanie Richland        Pleasant Valley High School      8:53   19:21   10:29   24:02  9:42  

  139        898 Kelsey Borbeck            Pleasant Valley High School      8:45   18:48   10:04   24:05  9:43  

  140        913 Allison Ocel              Pleasant Valley High School      8:48   19:21   10:33   24:07  9:44  

  141   64   753 Sydney Roeth              Muscatine Girls                  9:00   19:02   10:03   24:18  9:48  

  142   65   586 Amiah Gooding             Davenport Central Girls XC       8:47   19:22   10:36   24:34  9:55  

  143        608 Abi Malone                Davenport West                   8:47   19:21   10:35   24:36  9:55  

  144        853 Laura Thoeming            North Scott High School          8:40   20:07   11:27   24:50 10:01  

  145        950 Dancile Ntihebuwayo       City High School                 9:43   20:04   10:22   25:04 10:07  

  146        957 Lauren Hudachek           City High School                 9:43   20:07   10:25   25:05 10:07  

  147        518 Clare Murcia              Bettendorf                       9:14   20:30   11:17   25:17 10:12  

  148        664 Sam Pfab                  Dubuque Senior Girls             9:23   20:32   11:09   25:33 10:19  

  149   66   587 Corrie Sabel              Davenport Central Girls XC      10:04   21:45   11:42   26:33 10:43  

  150   67   589 Makala Walker             Davenport Central Girls XC       9:36   21:54   12:19   26:42 10:46  

  151   68   584 Julia Boudreau            Davenport Central Girls XC       9:36   21:54   12:19   27:02 10:54  

  152        600 Aracely Gonzalez          Davenport West                  11:07   23:10   12:04   28:45 11:36  

  153        948 Grace Hartwig             City High School                11:26   24:22   12:57   29:38 11:57  
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2014 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL JV  MALE        

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.    32  Edina High School Boys                 (  18:15  1:31:11   1:20) 

===================================================== 

  1      1    312 Drew Elliott             17:48 

  2      2    317 John Osler               17:51 

  3      3    316 Louis LeFebvre           18:10 

  4      4    315 Max Kuhs                 18:14 

  5     22    311 Will Dummer              19:08 

  6   ( 25)   310 Marty Anderson           19:14 

 

  2.    54  Pleasant Valley High School            (  18:42  1:33:28   0:11) 

===================================================== 

  1      7    459 Tyler Brewster           18:35 

  2      8    463 Alex de la Bruere        18:37 

  3     12    460 Bennett Cournoyer        18:45 

  4     13    471 Riley Wells              18:45 

  5     14    465 Kendall Hengst           18:46 

  6   ( 16)   467 Parker McMillan          18:48 

  7   ( 23)   466 Sam Lederman             19:11 

 

  3.    60  Johnston                               (  18:43  1:33:32   0:25) 

===================================================== 

  1      6    338 Erik Francois            18:27 

  2      9    335 Taylor Boysen            18:41 

  3     10    337 Matt Dolde               18:42 

  4     17    341 Zane Johnson             18:50 

  5     18    340 Justin Gard              18:52 

  6   ( 26)   339 Tyler Franke             19:15 

  7   ( 29)   336 Drew Decker              19:25 

 

  4.   112  City High-Iowa City                    (  19:12  1:35:58   0:53) 

===================================================== 

  1     15    127 Hagen Optiz              18:47 

  2     19    123 Nick McNabb              19:02 

  3     20    133 Harris Seabold           19:07 

  4     28    132 Aaron Romano             19:22 

  5     30    124 Caleb Morgan             19:40 

  6   ( 32)   119 Daniel Kelly             20:06 

  7   ( 34)   122 Jim McMillan             20:10 

 

  5.   141  Dubuque Senior Men                     (  19:49  1:39:02   2:32) 

===================================================== 

  1      5    289 Nate Vail                18:17 

  2     21    287 Ernest Pfohl             19:08 

  3     33    291 Dustin Welu              20:08 

  4     40    284 Tatum Hallstoss          20:40 

  5     42    285 Jesse Hannan             20:49 

  6   ( 47)   288 Collin Sindt             21:08 

  7   ( 48)   286 Jacob Hansen             21:08 

 

  6.   160  cr prairie                             (  19:56  1:39:38   1:36) 

===================================================== 

  1     24    175 hunter gearhart          19:12 

  2     27    178 blake krapfl             19:18 

  3     31    185 sam uthoff               19:44 



  4     37    181 dylan mittauer           20:36 

  5     41    180 ryan londerville         20:48 

  6   ( 64)   176 campbell hoffman         22:57 

  7   ( 72)   183 chris roenningen         25:39 

 

  7.   199  Bettendorf                             (  20:40  1:43:16   0:46) 

===================================================== 

  1     35     24 Juan Pablo Jimenez       20:13 

  2     38     28 Isaac Salas              20:37 

  3     39     21 Thomas Crowley           20:38 

  4     43     30 Phoenix Steinfeldt       20:49 

  5     44     25 Ty Lane                  20:59 

  6   ( 45)    20 Dylan Canas              20:59 

  7   ( 52)    33 Zach Whitesides          21:35 

 

  8.   230  North Scott High School                (  21:15  1:46:13   3:51) 

===================================================== 

  1     11    421 Marcus Padilla           18:43 

  2     51    422 Nate Schreck             21:20 

  3     53    417 Adam Burgmeier           21:42 

  4     55    420 Brendon Lee              21:54 

  5     60    426 Tim Wilson               22:34 

  6   ( 61)   419 Tyler Dau                22:37 

  7   ( 63)   427 Jeremy Yost              22:51 

 

  9.   251  Muscatine                              (  21:34  1:47:50   1:49) 

===================================================== 

  1     36    386 Scott Schafer            20:29 

  2     46    381 Brighton Kraft           21:05 

  3     54    380 Kyle Keller              21:43 

  4     57    383 Eli Meeker               22:15 

  5     58    388 Brady Trego              22:18 

  6   ( 65)   382 Gavin Krings             23:49 

  7   ( 67)   377 Everett Deckard          23:58 

 

 10.   283  Davenport Central High School          (  22:23  1:51:51   3:30) 

===================================================== 

  1     49    218 Dario Gonzalez           21:12 

  2     50    226 Islam Tot                21:16 

  3     56    223 Simeon Ray               22:09 

  4     59    217 Robert Durr              22:32 

  5     69    214 Evan Balk                24:42 

  6   ( 70)   225 Zach Taylor              24:51 

  7   ( 71)   216 Dan Deckert              25:10 

 

 11.   343  Davenport West                         (  25:21  2:06:42   6:17) 

===================================================== 

  1     62    245 Davarrea Loggins         22:49 

  2     66    240 Trenton Smith            23:57 

  3     68    246 Keith Picolet            24:01 

  4     73    248 Gabe Zwierzynski         26:49 

  5     74    244 Tyler Gerdts             29:06 

 

 

 

                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 

                                        2015 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL  

ce.                 JV MALE 

Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mileb  2mileb  2m Spli T6      Pace      



===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= ======= ======= 

======= ======= =====  

    1    1   312 Drew Elliott              Edina High School Boys           5:33                   17:48  5:45  

    2    2   317 John Osler                Edina High School Boys           5:35   11:23    5:49   17:51  5:46  

    3    3   316 Louis LeFebvre            Edina High School Boys           5:34   11:23    5:50   18:10  5:52  

    4    4   315 Max Kuhs                  Edina High School Boys           5:34   11:37    6:03   18:14  5:53  

    5    5   289 Nate Vail                 Dubuque Senior Men               5:36   11:39    6:04   18:17  5:54  

    6    6   338 Erik Francois             Johnston                         5:47   11:41    5:55   18:27  5:57  

    7    7   459 Tyler Brewster            Pleasant Valley High School      5:33   11:37    6:05   18:35  6:00  

    8    8   463 Alex de la Bruere         Pleasant Valley High School      5:52   11:57    6:06   18:37  6:01  

    9    9   335 Taylor Boysen             Johnston                         5:49   11:58    6:09   18:41  6:02  

   10   10   337 Matt Dolde                Johnston                         5:51   11:49    5:59   18:42  6:02  

   11   11   421 Marcus Padilla            North Scott High School          5:39   11:48    6:10   18:43  6:02  

   12   12   460 Bennett Cournoyer         Pleasant Valley High School      5:38   11:47    6:10   18:45  6:03  

   13   13   471 Riley Wells               Pleasant Valley High School      5:38   11:49    6:12   18:45  6:03  

   14   14   465 Kendall Hengst            Pleasant Valley High School      5:37   11:54    6:17   18:46  6:03  

   15   15   127 Hagen Optiz               City High-Iowa City              5:44   12:02    6:19   18:47  6:04  

   16   16   467 Parker McMillan           Pleasant Valley High School      5:29   11:44    6:15   18:48  6:04  

   17   17   341 Zane Johnson              Johnston                         5:48   12:01    6:13   18:50  6:05  

   18   18   340 Justin Gard               Johnston                         5:47   11:50    6:03   18:52  6:05  

   19   19   123 Nick McNabb               City High-Iowa City              5:38   11:58    6:20   19:02  6:09  

   20   20   133 Harris Seabold            City High-Iowa City              5:47   12:00    6:14   19:07  6:10  

   21   21   287 Ernest Pfohl              Dubuque Senior Men               5:46   12:01    6:15   19:08  6:11  

   22   22   311 Will Dummer               Edina High School Boys           5:51   11:54    6:04   19:08  6:11  

   23   23   466 Sam Lederman              Pleasant Valley High School      5:33   11:53    6:20   19:11  6:11  

   24   24   175 hunter gearhart           cr prairie                       5:31   11:46    6:15   19:12  6:12  

   25   25   310 Marty Anderson            Edina High School Boys           5:51   12:02    6:11   19:14  6:13  

   26   26   339 Tyler Franke              Johnston                                12:16           19:15  6:13  

   27   27   178 blake krapfl              cr prairie                       5:55   12:03    6:08   19:18  6:14  

   28   28   132 Aaron Romano              City High-Iowa City              5:47   12:11    6:25   19:22  6:15  

   29   29   336 Drew Decker               Johnston                         5:48   12:03    6:15   19:25  6:16  

   30        342 Kyle Kane                 Johnston                         5:55   12:15    6:21   19:29  6:18  

   31   30   124 Caleb Morgan              City High-Iowa City              5:52   12:18    6:27   19:40  6:21  

   32   31   185 sam uthoff                cr prairie                       5:49   12:18    6:30   19:44  6:22  

   33   32   119 Daniel Kelly              City High-Iowa City              6:19   12:46    6:28   20:06  6:29  

   34   33   291 Dustin Welu               Dubuque Senior Men               5:57   12:36    6:39   20:08  6:30  

   35   34   122 Jim McMillan              City High-Iowa City              6:03   12:38    6:35   20:10  6:31  

   36        101 Jordan Baldwin            City High-Iowa City              6:18   13:07    6:49   20:13  6:32  

   37   35    24 Juan Pablo Jimenez        Bettendorf                       5:51   12:36    6:45   20:13  6:32  

   38        126 Torben Opitz              City High-Iowa City              6:13   12:55    6:42   20:20  6:34  

   39        461 Darian Creighton          Pleasant Valley High School      6:19   12:59    6:40   20:26  6:36  

   40   36   386 Scott Schafer             Muscatine                        6:13   12:55    6:43   20:29  6:37  

   41        102 Jack Ballard              City High-Iowa City              6:15   13:11    6:57   20:34  6:38  

   42   37   181 dylan mittauer            cr prairie                       6:03   12:45    6:42   20:36  6:39  

   43   38    28 Isaac Salas               Bettendorf                       6:26   13:09    6:43   20:37  6:39  

   44        118 Lucas Jarren              City High-Iowa City              6:15   13:08    6:53   20:38  6:40  

   45   39    21 Thomas Crowley            Bettendorf                       6:11   12:59    6:49   20:38  6:40  

   46        468 Aditya Subramaniam        Pleasant Valley High School      5:54   12:53    7:00   20:40  6:40  

   47   40   284 Tatum Hallstoss           Dubuque Senior Men               6:05   12:50    6:45   20:40  6:40  

   48   41   180 ryan londerville          cr prairie                       6:15   13:00    6:46   20:48  6:43  

   49   42   285 Jesse Hannan              Dubuque Senior Men               6:18   13:05    6:47   20:49  6:43  

   50   43    30 Phoenix Steinfeldt        Bettendorf                       6:11   12:56    6:45   20:49  6:43  

   51        462 Max Cremer                Pleasant Valley High School      5:56   12:40    6:44   20:54  6:45  

   52   44    25 Ty Lane                   Bettendorf                       6:12   13:11    6:59   20:59  6:46  

   53   45    20 Dylan Canas               Bettendorf                       6:11   13:00    6:50   20:59  6:47  

   54        343 Colton Marshall           Johnston                         6:07   12:53    6:46   21:00  6:47  

   55        106 Kai Clemons               City High-Iowa City              6:26   13:16    6:51   21:00  6:47  

   56   46   381 Brighton Kraft            Muscatine                        6:28   13:18    6:51   21:05  6:48  

   57        134 Sam Tomek                 City High-Iowa City              6:27   13:26    6:59   21:07  6:49  



   58   47   288 Collin Sindt              Dubuque Senior Men               6:32   13:37    7:05   21:08  6:49  

   59   48   286 Jacob Hansen              Dubuque Senior Men               6:33   13:37    7:04   21:08  6:49  

   60   49   218 Dario Gonzalez            Davenport Central High School    6:09   13:09    7:00   21:12  6:51  

   61   50   226 Islam Tot                 Davenport Central High School    5:59   13:03    7:04   21:16  6:52  

   62   51   422 Nate Schreck              North Scott High School          6:30   13:32    7:02   21:20  6:53  

   63        104 Sy Butler                 City High-Iowa City              6:27   13:23    6:57   21:23  6:54  

   64        470 Michael Wehrheim          Pleasant Valley High School      6:22   13:22    7:00   21:29  6:56  

   65        129 Anirudh Parandkar         City High-Iowa City              6:28   13:23    6:56   21:31  6:57  

   66   52    33 Zach Whitesides           Bettendorf                       6:19   13:21    7:02   21:35  6:58  

   67        367 Zane Nelson               Moline High School               6:15   13:13    6:58   21:40  7:00  

   68   53   417 Adam Burgmeier            North Scott High School          6:30   13:23    6:54   21:42  7:00  

   69   54   380 Kyle Keller               Muscatine                        6:28   13:33    7:06   21:43  7:01  

   70        458 Tanner Bortolazzo         Pleasant Valley High School      6:16   13:20    7:05   21:53  7:04  

   71   55   420 Brendon Lee               North Scott High School          6:43   13:51    7:08   21:54  7:04  

   72        120 Zach Kenyon               City High-Iowa City              6:26   13:27    7:01   21:57  7:05  

   73        112 Josh Engelbrecht          City High-Iowa City              6:44   13:50    7:07   22:04  7:07  

   74   56   223 Simeon Ray                Davenport Central High School    6:26   13:48    7:23   22:09  7:09  

   75   57   383 Eli Meeker                Muscatine                        6:39   13:46    7:08   22:15  7:11  

   76   58   388 Brady Trego               Muscatine                        6:58   14:19    7:21   22:18  7:12  

   77        469 Ryan Thompson             Pleasant Valley High School      6:36   13:58    7:22   22:28  7:15  

   78   59   217 Robert Durr               Davenport Central High School    6:33   13:54    7:22   22:32  7:16  

   79   60   426 Tim Wilson                North Scott High School          7:00   14:09    7:10   22:34  7:17  

   80   61   419 Tyler Dau                 North Scott High School          6:54   14:22    7:28   22:37  7:18  

   81        365 Colin Brown               Moline High School               6:28   14:00    7:33   22:42  7:20  

   82   62   245 Davarrea Loggins          Davenport West                   6:19   13:42    7:23   22:49  7:22  

   83   63   427 Jeremy Yost               North Scott High School          6:59   14:22    7:24   22:51  7:23  

   84         32 Nathan Trebue             Bettendorf                       6:11   13:53    7:42   22:55  7:24  

   85        424 Ethan Stilson             North Scott High School          6:53   14:17    7:24   22:55  7:24  

   86        472 Kyle Werning              Pleasant Valley High School      7:06   14:38    7:32   22:57  7:24  

   87   64   176 campbell hoffman          cr prairie                       7:03   14:33    7:31   22:57  7:25  

   88        136 Keegan Turnbough          City High-Iowa City              6:36   13:59    7:24   23:05  7:27  

   89         29 Keenan Silver             Bettendorf                       7:05   14:40    7:36   23:13  7:30  

   90        416 Aaron Bryant              North Scott High School          7:00   14:29    7:30   23:17  7:31  

   91        115 Nathan Harreweyers        City High-Iowa City              6:51   14:24    7:33   23:26  7:34  

   92        114 Gabe Gibbons              City High-Iowa City              7:04   14:47    7:44   23:49  7:41  

   93   65   382 Gavin Krings              Muscatine                        7:09   15:04    7:55   23:49  7:41  

   94        131 Thomas Rigal              City High-Iowa City              6:59   14:53    7:55   23:55  7:43  

   95   66   240 Trenton Smith             Davenport West                   7:17   15:20    8:03   23:57  7:44  

   96   67   377 Everett Deckard           Muscatine                        6:39   14:28    7:49   23:58  7:44  

   97   68   246 Keith Picolet             Davenport West                   7:12   15:11    8:00   24:01  7:45  

   98        415 Michael Beem              North Scott High School          7:00   15:01    8:02   24:09  7:48  

   99        282 Matt Barton               Dubuque Senior Men               7:09   15:06    7:58   24:18  7:51  

  100   69   214 Evan Balk                 Davenport Central High School    7:07   15:19    8:12   24:42  7:59  

  101   70   225 Zach Taylor               Davenport Central High School    6:55   15:13    8:19   24:51  8:01  

  102        137 Sean Wolfe                City High-Iowa City              6:59   14:58    8:00   25:07  8:07  

  103   71   216 Dan Deckert               Davenport Central High School    7:36   15:58    8:23   25:10  8:07  

  104        219 Ian Hegetschweiler        Davenport Central High School    7:36   15:58    8:22   25:12  8:08  

  105   72   183 chris roenningen          cr prairie                       7:18   15:30    8:13   25:39  8:17  

  106        107 Nathan Cremers            City High-Iowa City              7:17   15:49    8:33   25:43  8:18  

  107         31 Logan Thomsen             Bettendorf                       7:17   16:00    8:44   25:47  8:19  

  108        418 Tyler Costello            North Scott High School          7:09   15:34    8:26   26:03  8:25  

  109        179 andrew lammers            cr prairie                       7:46   16:14    8:29   26:07  8:26  

  110        224 Travis Stanger            Davenport Central High School    7:28   15:58    8:30   26:36  8:35  

  111   73   248 Gabe Zwierzynski          Davenport West                   7:17   15:33    8:16   26:49  8:39  

  112         22 Connor Flynn              Bettendorf                       7:31   16:27    8:56   26:57  8:42  

  113        221 Alex Laster               Davenport Central High School    7:32   16:06    8:34   27:01  8:43  

  114        423 Pete Stark                North Scott High School          7:39   16:50    9:11   27:02  8:43  

  115        186 noah vaassen              cr prairie                       7:04   15:59    8:56   27:11  8:47  

  116         27 Bailey Pribyl             Bettendorf                       7:41   16:27    8:46   27:15  8:48  



  117        425 Cody Storjohann           North Scott High School          7:39   16:51    9:12   27:28  8:52  

  118        473 Shawn Yulga               Pleasant Valley High School      7:44   16:59    9:16   28:36  9:14  

  119   74   244 Tyler Gerdts              Davenport West                   8:41   18:21    9:41   29:06  9:24  

  120        184 max rowland               cr prairie                       8:55   19:28   10:34   31:03 10:01  

  121        187 aaron ziskovsky           cr prairie                       9:07   19:30   10:23   31:17 10:06  

  122         63 Edward Esbeck             City High-Iowa City           1:17:26 1:25:05    7:39 1:33:55 30:18  

                                                                                                     Page 1 


